09/02/17

Corporate Teams

1. TEAM HARMSE
FERREIRRA, QUINRY
HARMSE, DE RIDDER
HARMSE, AMELIA

2. CNRL
ROGAL, CHARLIE
ZAROWNY, DOUG
ZAROWNY, JANNA
ROGAL, HANK

3. LAKELAND PCN
FOOTE, TYLER
FOOTE, KAITLYN
FOOTE, JOSH
FOOTE, BRENDEN

4. WAREHOUSE SPORTS TEAM

COLE, BRITTNEY
LOTOSKI, KYLEE
FEDORUK, SYDNI
KUREK, JESSIE

00:07:04.95 (Average Time -

OPEN-M
OPEN-M
MASTER-F

00:07:11.72 (Average Time -

MIDGET-M
MASTER-M
MASTER-F
MIDGET-M

00:07:14.96 (Average Time -

BANTAM-M
PEEWEE-F
YOUTH-M
JUNIOR-M

00:07:54.99 (Average Time -

BANTAM-F
PEEWEE-F
BANTAM-F
BANTAM-F

2017 St. Paul Rodeo Mile -Sept. 2/2017
Corporate Team Challenge (Average Times)

3 member Team)
00:06:15.44
00:07:29.32
00:07:28.79

4 member Team)
00:07:36.83
00:05:42.73
00:07:53.71
00:07:32.56

4 member Team)
00:07:36.77
00:07:21.43
00:06:38.89
00:07:21.43

4 member Team)
00:07:03.75
00:09:35.12
00:07:03.75
00:07:57.11
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