2017 St. Paul Rodeo Mile -Sept. 2/2017 Corporate Team Challenge (Average Times)

Corporate Teams

1.	TEAM HARMSE	00:07:04.95	(Average Time - 3 member Team)	
	FERREIRRA, QUINRY	OPEN-M	00:06:15.44	
	HARMSE, DE RIDDER	OPEN-M	00:07:29.32	
	HARMSE, AMELIA	MASTER-F	00:07:28.79	
2.	CNRL	00:07:11.72	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	ROGAL, CHARLIE	MIDGET-M	00:07:36.83	
	ZAROWNY, DOUG	MASTER-M	00:05:42.73	
	ZAROWNY, JANNA	MASTER-F	00:07:53.71	
	ROGAL, HANK	MIDGET-M	00:07:32.56	
3.	LAKELAND PCN	00:07:14.96	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	FOOTE, TYLER	BANTAM-M	00:07:36.77	
	FOOTE, KAITLYN	PEEWEE-F	00:07:21.43	
	FOOTE, JOSH	YOUTH-M	00:06:38.89	
	FOOTE, BRENDEN	JUNIOR-M	00:07:21.43	
4.	WAREHOUSE SPORTS TEAM	00:07:54.99	(Average Time - 4 member Team)	
	COLE, BRITTNEY	BANTAM-F	00:07:03.75	
	LOTOSKI, KYLEE	PEEWEE-F	00:09:35.12	
	FEDORUK, SYDNI	BANTAM-F	00:07:03.75	
	KUREK, JESSIE	BANTAM-F	00:07:57.11	
	KUREK, JESSIE	BANTAM-F	00:07:57.11	